UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

M.Phil International Relations (Self Supporting)
(Semester System) Session 2020 — 2022 (Fall)

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in the subject of International
Relations (Self Supporting) (Semester System) Session 2020 — 2022 (Fall) is declared as under:-.
Maximum Marks in this examination are 900, Credit Hours 30 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be
issued under the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity,
the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Note:

Roll. No

Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Department of Political Science, P.U. Lahore.

MPhil-IR01F20  2015-z-27131

MPhil-IR02F20  2008-gsk-88

MPhil-IR03F20  2013-z-15612

MPhil-IR04F20  2015-z-51585

MPhil-IR05F20  2013-z-22826

MPhil-IR0O6F20  2010-gch-98

MPhil-IR07F20  2013-swl-80

MPhil-IR08F20  2016-z-36439

MPhil-IR09F20  2013-gtr-35

MPhil-IR10F20  2006-pcf-724

MPhil-IR11F20

MPhil-IR12F20

MPhil-IR13F20

MPhil-IR14F20

MPhil-IR15F20  2009-mt-85

MPhil-IR16F20

MPhil-IR17F20

MPhil-IR18F20

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMSIV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The
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Muhammad Kashif

S/o Abdul Wakeel
Muhammad Ali

S/o Muhammad Iftikhar
Muhammad Talal Malik
S/o Javed Igbal Malik
Zain Ali Awan

S/o Maghfoor Majid Awan
Yasmeen Peer Muhammad
D/o Peer Muhammad
Muhammad Irfan

S/o Nazar Muhammad
Agsa Iftikhar

D/o Iftikhar Ahmad

Ali Salman

S/o Dr Zahid Ali

Bilal Ahmed

S/o Lal Khan

Ajlal Haider Zaidi

S/o Azhar Magsood Zaidi
Sehrish Hashim

D/o Muhammad Hashim
Abdul Haseeb

S/o Zafar Igbal

Basit Ali

S/o Muhammad Sherin
Muhammad Usman

S/o Chaudhary Abdul Ghaffar
Riaz Nadeem

S/o Abdul Ghaffar
Muhammad Haroon Munir Choudhry
S/o Munir Ahmad Tahir
Hussnain Ahmed

S/o Usman Khan
Muhammad Omair

S/o Muhammad Mumtaz

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared by

(Muzammal/Ibrar)
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Result

CGPA

OPM

Marks Obtd

Pass

Pass

RL

Left

RL

Pass

Pass

RL

Pass

Left

RL

Left

RL

Left

Pass

RL

RL

Left

3.65

3.57

3.70

3.53

3.57

3.74

81.20

79.10

82.50

79.10

79.60

83.20

722

706

734

706

711

742
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