UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

M.Phil International Relations (Self Supporting) (Semester System) Session 2020 – 2022 (Fall)

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in the subject of International Relations (Self Supporting) (Semester System) Session 2020 – 2022 (Fall) is declared as under:-.

Maximum Marks in this examination are 900, Credit Hours 30 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll. No	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	CGPA	<u>OPM</u>	Marks Obtd	
Department of Political Science, P.U. Lahore.							
MPhil-IR01F20	2015-z-27131	Muhammad Kashif	Pass	3.65	81.20	722	
		S/o Abdul Wakeel					
MPhil-IR02F20	2008-gsk-88	Muhammad Ali	Pass	3.57	79.10	706	
		S/o Muhammad Iftikhar					
MPhil-IR03F20	2013-z-15612	Muhammad Talal Malik	RL				
		S/o Javed Iqbal Malik					
MPhil-IR04F20	2015-z-51585	Zain Ali Awan	Left				
		S/o Maghfoor Majid Awan					
MPhil-IR05F20	2013-z-22826	Yasmeen Peer Muhammad	RL				
		D/o Peer Muhammad					
MPhil-IR06F20	2010-gch-98	Muhammad Irfan	Pass	3.70	82.50	734	
		S/o Nazar Muhammad					
MPhil-IR07F20	2013-swl-80	Aqsa Iftikhar	Pass	3.53	79.10	706	
		D/o Iftikhar Ahmad					
MPhil-IR08F20	2016-z-36439	Ali Salman	RL				
		S/o Dr Zahid Ali					
MPhil-IR09F20	2013-gtr-35	Bilal Ahmed	Pass	3.57	79.60	711	
		S/o Lal Khan					
MPhil-IR10F20	2006-pcf-724	Ajlal Haider Zaidi	Left				
		S/o Azhar Maqsood Zaidi					
MPhil-IR11F20		Sehrish Hashim	RL				
		D/o Muhammad Hashim					
MPhil-IR12F20		Abdul Haseeb	Left				
		S/o Zafar Iqbal					
MPhil-IR13F20		Basit Ali	RL				
		S/o Muhammad Sherin					
MPhil-IR14F20		Muhammad Usman	Left				
		S/o Chaudhary Abdul Ghaffar					
MPhil-IR15F20	2009-mt-85	Riaz Nadeem	Pass	3.74	83.20	742	
		S/o Abdul Ghaffar					
MPhil-IR16F20		Muhammad Haroon Munir Choudhry	RL				
		S/o Munir Ahmad Tahir					
MPhil-IR17F20		Hussnain Ahmed	RL				
		S/o Usman Khan					
MPhil-IR18F20		Muhammad Omair	Left				
		S/o Muhammad Mumtaz					

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.	ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
The <u>22-10-</u> /2022	
Prepared by	Checked by Asstt
(Muzammal/Ibrar)	